AC
S
Se
rie
s
Ro
ta
ry

DPH-
D52-
ACS Series ORDERING INFORMATION
ACS Series Direct Drive Rotary Stage
ACS Direct-drive rotary stage with integral pneumatic collet chuck or 3 jaw gripper and rotary union.
Frame Size
-100-85 100 mm diameter direct drive rotary stage with 0.4 N-m continuous torque and integral rotary union
-100-135 100 mm diameter direct drive rotary stage with 1.9 N-m continuous torque and integral rotary union
-150-115 150 mm diameter direct drive rotary stage with 3.6 N-m continuous torque and integral rotary union
-150-135 150 mm diameter direct drive rotary stage with 6.5 N-m continuous torque and integral rotary union
-150-180 150 mm diameter direct drive rotary stage with 11.4 N-m continuous torque and integral rotary union
-200-155 200 mm diameter direct drive rotary stage with 16.9 N-m continuous torque and integral rotary union
-200-185 200 mm diameter direct drive rotary stage with 24.9 N-m continuous torque and integral rotary union
Fixture Type
-ER8 Air-actuated ER8 collet holder, normally closed, supports tube diameters from 0.7 mm to 5 mm; only available
on ACS-100-XXX
-ER25 Air-actuated ER25 collet holder, normally closed, supports tube diameters from 0.5 mm to 16 mm; only available
on ACS-150-XXX
-ER40 Air-actuated ER40 collet holder, normally closed, supports tube diameters from 15.5 mm to 30 mm; only
available on ACS-150-XXX
-3J-12 Air-actuated 3-jaw gripper with 12 mm clear aperture, ±20 micron repeatability; available on ACS-150 and ACS-
200
-3J-25 Air-actuated 3-jaw gripper with 25 mm clear aperture, ±20 micron repeatability; only available on ACS-200
Position Transducer
-AS 1 Vpp sine wave output; 360 arc-sec resolution on ACS-150 and 240 arc-sec resolution on ACS-200
-X5 Square wave digital output; 18 arc-sec resolution on ACS-150 and 12 arc-sec resolution on ACS-200
-X10 Square wave digital output; 9 arc-sec resolution on ACS-150 and 6 arc-sec resolution on ACS-200